Eventing Committee Chair

Civility

O Ms [ Mrs X Mr [ Dr

Family Name,
Name

O'Connor, David J.

Year of Birth 1962
Nationality American
Languages English
Proposed by NF USA

1986-
2004

1986-
2004

1986-
2004

Equestrian
Background

1993-

2005-
2012

2013-

Experience

USEF Eventing Team member
Winner of the Rolex CCI4* and Badminton CCI4*

3 time Olympic Medalist

Winner of the Rolex CCI4* and Badminton CCI4*

Ran a training stable with Karen O'Connor

Canadian Eventing Coach

USA Eventing Technical Advisor

Experience

1993-
u 1996-
R 2003
n o
- 2008-
N 2011
| =
o
2000
2009
2016-

Co-owner O'Connor Equestrian, Inc.

USEF Board member
President - 2003-2012

FEI Group IV Chair
FEI Bureau Member

Hartington Safety Committee member

Chair, FEI Safety Committee
Chair, FEI Risk Management Steering Group

1979

2004-

Education /
Certification

Degree / Certification

Graduate, Gaithersburg High School

Level Four ICP Instructor

Elected in November 2017 in Montevideo (URU)





