2017 ELECTION & APPOINTMENT CURRICULUM VITAE FORM



Eventing Committee Chair					
Civility	🗌 Ms 🗌 Mrs 🖾 Mr 🗌 Dr				
Family Name, Name	O'Connor, David J.				
Year of Birth	1962				
Nationality	American				
Languages	English				
Proposed by NF	USA				

	Year	Experience			
Equestrian Background	1986- 2004	USEF Eventing Team member Winner of the Rolex CCI4* and Badminton CCI4*			
	1986- 2004	3 time Olympic Medalist			
	1986- 2004	Winner of the Rolex CCI4* and Badminton CCI4*			
	1993-	Ran a training stable with Karen O'Connor			
	2005- 2012	Canadian Eventing Coach			
	2013-	USA Eventing Technical Advisor			

	Year	Experience
Professional Career	1993-	Co-owner O'Connor Equestrian, Inc.
	1996- 2003	USEF Board member President - 2003-2012
	2008- 2011	FEI Group IV Chair FEI Bureau Member
	2000	Hartington Safety Committee member
	2009 2016-	Chair, FEI Safety Committee Chair, FEI Risk Management Steering Group

	Year	Degree / Certification
Education / Certification	1979	Graduate, Gaithersburg High School
	2004-	Level Four ICP Instructor